Specifications
M o d e l A C / 0 5 A C / 0 1 3 A C / 0 1 7 A C / 0 2 1 A C / 0 4 5
C o n s t r u c t i o n W h i t e W h i t e W h i t e W h i t e W h i t e
S h e l v e s 2 4 4 4 1 0
Capacity cu ft 5 . 0 1 2 . 1 1 8 . 3 2 1 . 2 4 5 . 0
Exterior Dimensions 850 x 592 x 650 1874 x 595 x 622 1858 x 773 x 725 2000 x 710 x 800 2000 x 1420 x 800
H x W x D mm
Interior Dimensions 640 x 518 x 440 1635 x 470 x 380 1365 x 650 x 486 1480 x 590 x 580 1480 x 1300 x 680
H x W x D mm
Temperature Range + 5°C to +40°C + 5°C to +40°C + 5°C to +40°C + 5°C to +40°C + 5°C to +40°C
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
AC/05 Cooled Incubator, 5.0 cu ft
AC/013 Cooled Incubator, 12.1 cu ft
AC/017 Cooled Incubator, 18.3 cu ft
AC/021 Cooled Incubator, 21.0 cu ft
AC/045 Cooled Incubator, 45.0 cu ft
Accessories
FR156/11 Datalogger supplied with Windows software, no cable required
FR156/12 Chart recorder (-25 to +50°C)
FR156/14 Audible and visual alarm system with battery back up
FR156/16 Access port, 25 mm diameter
FR156/17 Internal light x 2 and timer
FR156/18 Single internal light
FR156/21 Access port, 56 mm diameter
Note:-  For stainless steel construction add S to the part no. AC/021 and AC/045 come with castors
Ovens and Incubators
Cooled Incubators
Product Features